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CITY COMMISSION AND BOARD MEETING DATES
SEPTEMBER - OCTOBER - NOVEMBER

All city commission and most board meetings are held in the commission chambers located 

at 2020 Wilton Drive, Wilton Manors. The public is always welcome to attend.

Comm Aff Adv Bd 
7 PM 

Wed - Sept 3 

Wed - Oct 1

Wed - Nov 5

Historical Society 
7 PM 

Thurs - Sept 18

Thurs - Oct 16

Thurs - Nov 20

Pension Bd 
5:30PM 

Tues - Sept 2

Plan & Zone Bd 
7 PM 

Mon - Sept 8 

Mon - Oct 20

Mon - Nov 10

Rec Adv Bd 
6:30PM 

Thurs - Sept 17 
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WATERING SCHEDULE
Residents and businesses are limited to a two-day-per-week landscape irrigation 
schedule with two “watering windows” 
ODD Street Addresses Wednesdays & Saturdays 12:00am-10:00am 

and/or 4:00pm-11:59pm
EVEN Street Addresses Thursdays & Sundays 12:00am-10:00am 

and/or 4:00pm-11:59pm
For additional information on the water shortage, irrigation restrictions or water conser-

vation, call the South Florida Water Management District’s toll-free Water Conservation 

Hotline at 1-800-662-8876 or visit www.sfwmd.org. 

Helpful water conservation tips also are available at www.savewaterfl.com. 
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PARK WILTON MANORS
September/October 2014 20
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PUBLIC SAFETY

cont. page 20

MESSAGE FROM
THE POLICE CHIEF 
Chief Paul O’Connell
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